

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	0004376	38200
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	LLCd	lessolution
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		HILED WAR OUT -8 PHIZ WI
Special Instructions to Filling Officer: Office Use Only	A. RAMSEY DET 9.2024	RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

D	ate:	10/08/2024		1	
		Acc#I20160000072	<u></u> 4:		
Name:	GUTTMAN	VENTURES TWO, L	LC		
Document #:					
Order #:	15905813				
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of					
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:			
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Addres	s for Annual Report Notific	ations:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount:	\$ 25.00			
		Thank you!			

COVER LETTER

TO:		tration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJE		Guttman Ventures Two LLC		
50201.	_	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)	
The end	closed A	articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.	
Please	return al	ll correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:	
		AJ Palkovich		
		(Name	of Person)	
Rockefeller Capital Management				
		(Firm	Company)	
321 Broadway Suite 300				
(Address)				
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866				
		(City/State	and Zip Code)	
For fur	her info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:		
	AJ Pa	ilkovich	518 886-3991 at ()	
		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telep	nhone Number)
Enclose	d is a cho	eck for the following amount:		
Q	₫ \$ 25.00	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of D Certified Copy (additional copy	
	Regis Divis P.O.	ng Address: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suit Tallahassee, FL 32303	re 810
				1

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FIL		Ü
-----	--	---

1.	The name of a limited liability company is	2024 OCT	-8 PM 12 41
	Guttman Ventures Two, LLC	1 100 mm	NAY OF STATE
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on Novemb	per 21, 2012 and	l assigned
	document number <u>L12000147033</u>	_	
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not eff (effective date cannot be prior to or m Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the listed as the document's effective date on the Department.	ore than 90 days later than date docum ne applicable statutory filing requir	ent is received for filling)
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back	ited liability company's dissolut cover letter).	tion pursuant to section
	Consent of all members to dissolve entity that no	longer serves any purpose for th	ne members.
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and addres	s of the person appointed to wir	nd up the company's
	activities and affairs:		
			
6. abo	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no ove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	members, the signature of the p	erson appointed and listed
4			
\leq	Signature	Steven J. Guttman, Manager	
	Signature	Printed Nam	e

FILING FEE: \$25.00